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Homework Helper   Need help?   connectED.mcgraw-hill.com

Find 362 - 145.

Step 1   Subtract the ones. You cannot 

subtract 5 from 2. Regroup if needed.

Step 2 Subtract the tens.

Step 3 Subtract the hundreds.
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Math at Home Write a subtraction problem that requires regrouping tens on a piece of 

paper for your child to solve. Have your child explain each step to solving the problem. 

Try one-, two-, and three-digit subtraction problems.

Subtract.

 6. 153

-  47

 7. 642

- 215

 8. 754

- 225

 9. 438

- 129

 10. 362

- 148

 11. 762

- 349

 12. 647

- 518

 13. 377

- 163

 14. 725 people came to my school’s 

pancake breakfast. 318 of those people 

were children. How many adults were at 

the breakfast?

 adults

 15. Which subtraction problem needs regrouping to solve?

 392 - 222 385 - 266

  

 692 - 321 295 - 172

  

Test Practice

438   Chapter 7 • Lesson 4

Co
py

rig
ht

 ©
 T

he
 M

cG
ra

w
-H

ill 
Co

m
pa

ni
es

, I
nc

. 
Ra

nd
y 

Fa
ris

/F
la

m
e/

CO
RB

IS

s

Hmmm! How many can I eat?
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